
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2022年4月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 27246692 27258967 12275 

2日 0:00 27258967 27271155 12188 

3日 0:00 27271155 27287480 16325 

4日 0:00 27287480 27303692 16212 

5日 0:00 27303692 27319934 16242 

6日 0:00 27319934 27337837 17903 

7日 0:00 27337837 27354124 16287 

8日 0:00 27354124 27374378 20254 

9日 0:00 27374378 27395360 20982 

10日 0:00 27395360 27415329 19969 

11日 0:00 27415329 27435809 20480 

12日 0:00 27435809 27456151 20342 

13日 0:00 27456151 27476268 20117 

14日 0:00 27476268 27496796 20528 

15日 0:00 27496796 27517539 20743 

16日 0:00 27517539 27538186 20647 

17日 0:00 27538186 27558816 20630 

18日 0:00 27558816 27579261 20445 

19日 0:00 27579261 27599487 20226 

20日 0:00 27599487 27619773 20286 

21日 0:00 27619773 27640267 20494 

22日 0:00 27640267 27660150 19883 

23日 0:00 27660150 27683142 22992 

24日 0:00 27683142 27702328 19186 

25日 0:00 27702328 27724774 22446 

26日 0:00 27724774 27747226 22452 

27日 0:00 27747226 27768478 21252 

28日 0:00 27768478 27791083 22605 

29日 0:00 27791083 27813271 22188 

30日 0:00 27813271 27835716 22445 

合计 589024 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


